S| 3

TECHNIPARTS

Se@fing MechnplogiesN Tecknpagts
Rondweg 26

8091 XB, Wezep

E-MAIL sales@sealingtechnologies.eu
TEL +31384601232
KVK 08174024

LAMISOL 0,550 100,00 120,00 ST1403 - Freudenberg - 4820496 - Packaging

https://sealingtechnologies.eu/lamisol-0.550-100.00-120.00-st1403-freudenberg-4820496-packaging-unit-1pcs

Specificaties
Productnummer
Merk

Categorie
Brand

country of origin
Dimensions

net weight
Packaging description
Packaging Unit
Unit

4820496

Freudenberg Sealing Technologies

Damper Seals
Freudenberg

DE
100.50X119.50X0.55
14.59 Gram

1

1

pcs Stuks
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